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LV. Orszagos Gyermek Bajnoksag

Gyarmati Dezs6 Sportuszoda
2023. 07. 27., 9:00:00 (S3)

ELOFUTAM KAT. EREDMENY

Evjarat Csucs  Név
13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna

Helyszin

Déatum

Eger 2014. aug. 02.

400 m n6i gyors 12 04:22.92 KESELYAjna Miskolc  2013. jul. 27
12. versenyszam
Leany 12 évesek
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 5/0 CSITARI Izabella Laura 2011 Erdi Vizisport Kit 04:48.16 552
Edz6:
R.lId6 00.92 50m 33.11 100m 01:08.87 150m 01:45.52 200m 02:22.67 250m 02:59.54 300m 03:36.81 350m 04:13.46
35.76 36.65 37.15 36.87 37.27 36.65
400m 04:48.16
34.70
2.  4/5 FABIAN Zséfia 2011 A Jovs SC 04:48.18 +00.02 552
R.l1d6 00.80 50m 31.92 100m 01:07.44 150m 01:44.24 200m 02:21.52 250m 02:58.83 300m 03:35.86 350m 04:12.95
35.52 36.80 37.28 37.31 37.03 37.09
400m 04:48.18
35.23
3. 4/6 MERAI Janka 2011 NICS-HSUVC 04:48.37 +00.21 550
R.Id6 00.69 50m 31.40 100m 01:06.70 150m 01:44.37 200m 02:21.95 250m 02:59.43 300m 03:36.79 350m 04:14.79
35.30 37.67 37.58 37.48 37.36 38.00
400m 04:48.37
33.58
4. 5/6 GADANYI Hédi 2011 NivoMed Egyesiilet 04:48.42 +00.26 550
R.l1d6 00.80 50m 31.71 100m 01:06.95 150m 01:42.83 200m 02:19.37 250m 02:56.94 300m 03:34.65 350m 04:12.12
35.24 35.88 36.54 37.57 37.71 37.47
400m 04:48.42
36.30
5. 4/3 GASZTANY Mira 2011 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 04:49.11 +00.95 546
R.Id6 00.80 50m 32.41 100m 01:08.28 150m 01:45.21 200m 02:22.19 250m 02:58.94 300m 03:36.21 350m 04:12.77
35.87 36.93 36.98 36.75 37.27 36.56
400m 04:49.11
36.34
6. 3/2 TOMBOR Panna 2011 Iron Swim SE 04:54.62 +06.46 516
R.Id6 00.79 50m 32.07 100m 01:08.62 150m 01:46.29 200m 02:24.47 250m 03:02.31 300m 03:40.35 350m 04:18.40
36.55 37.67 38.18 37.84 38.04 38.05
400m 04:54.62
36.22
7. 2/7 SZABO Fléra 2011 HOD Uszo SE 04:55.08 +06.92 514
R.1d6 00.34 50m 32.06 100m 01:08.71 150m 01:46.05 200m 02:23.91 250m 03:01.56 300m 03:39.73 350m 04:17.46
36.65 37.34 37.86 37.65 38.17 37.73
400m 04:55.08
37.62
8. 3/1 HEGYI Mira Noa 2011 INVICTUS Usz4Viz Kt 04:55.93 +07.77 509
R.Id6 00.80 50m 32.64 100m 01:08.51 150m 01:45.96 200m 02:24.36 250m 03:02.98 300m 03:40.95 350m 04:19.10
35.87 37.45 38.40 38.62 37.97 38.15
400m 04:55.93
36.83
9. 3/8 MIHALY Viktéria Hanna 2011 Budapesti Honvéd 04:56.28 +08.12 507
R.Id6 00.76 50m 32.88 100m 01:09.97 150m 01:47.81 200m 02:25.81 250m 03:03.96 300m 03:42.35 350m 04:20.69
37.09 37.84 38.00 38.15 38.39 38.34
400m 04:56.28
35.59
10. 3/9 BREVAK Szonja 2011 Soproni Széchy T. S| 04:56.93 +08.77 504
R.Id6 00.79 50m 33.05 100m 01:10.04 150m 01:48.21 200m 02:26.36 250m 03:04.80 300m 03:43.69 350m 04:21.51
36.99 38.17 38.15 38.44 38.89 37.82
400m 04:56.93
35.42
11. 2/1  FEHER Lilla 2011 Bajai SSC 04:57.97 +09.87 499
R.Id6 00.76 50m 33.56 100m 01:10.53 150m 01:48.96 200m 02:27.32 250m 03:05.65 300m 03:44.09 350m 04:21.88
36.97 38.43 38.36 38.33 38.44 37.79
400m 04:57.97
36.09
12. 2/8 BOTKA Petra 2011 NICS-HSUVC 04:59.14 +10.98 493
R.1d6 00.80 50m 32.76 100m 01:09.34 150m 01:47.20 200m 02:25.86 250m 03:04.16 300m 03:42.61 350m 04:20.84
36.58 37.86 38.66 38.30 38.45 38.23
400m 04:59.14
38.30
13. 1/5 PATONAY Doéra 2011 Bohdchal Egyesiilet 05:00.23 +12.07 488
R.Id6 00.84 50m 32.85 100m 01:10.55 150m 01:49.49 200m 02:28.82 250m 03:07.34 300m 03:46.51 350m 04:24.58
37.70 38.94 39.33 38.52 39.17 38.07
400m 05:00.23
35.65
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14. 3/3 BATORI Csilla 2011 Kaposvari S| 05:00.31 +12.15 487
RIdé  00.61 50m  31.61 100m 01:06.55 150m 01:43.63 200m 02:21.58 250m 03:00.41 300m 03:40.43 350m 04:20.68
34.94 37.08 37.95 38.83 40.02 40.25
400m 05:00.31
39.63
15. 2/4 KISS Zso6fia 2011 Dombévari 05:01.64 +13.48 481
RId8  00.76 50m 3226 100m 01:08.50 150m 01:46.51 200m 02:25.28 250m 03:04.40 300m 03:43.97 350m 04:23.07
36.24 38.01 38.77 39.12 39.57 39.10
400m 05:01.64
38.57
16. 2/6 TOFALVI Timea Gréta 2011 Kébanya Sport Club 05:03.48 +15.32 472
RIdé  00.60 50m 3338 100m 01:11.23 150m 01:49.92 200m 02:28.64 250m 03:07.02 300m 03:46.47 350m 04:24.93
37.85 38.69 38.72 38.38 39.45 38.46
400m 05:03.48
38.55
17. 2/5 SCHMIDTMAYER Nila 2011 Mohécsi Torna Egylet 05:06.95 +18.79 456
RId8  00.79 50m 3238 100m 01:09.13 150m 01:47.97 200m 02:27.60 250m 03:07.83 300m 03:47.80 350m 04:28.06
36.75 38.84 3963 40.23 39.97 40.26
400m 05:06.95
38.89
18. 1/6 CSECSODI Hajnalka Ibolya 2011 Debreceni Sportc. S| 05:10.00 +21.84 443
RIdé  00.73 50m 3447 100m 01:13.10 150m 01:52.61 200m 02:31.96 250m 03:12.55 300m 03:53.04 350m 04:32.41
38.63 39.51 39.35 40.59 40.49 39.37
400m 05:10.00
37.59
19. 1/2 FAZEKAS Mimi Janka 2011 Bohdchal Egyesiilet 05:12.92 +24.76 431
RIdé  00.72 50m 3518 100m 01:13.70 150m 01:53.30 200m 02:33.31 250m 03:12.79 300m 03:53.60 350m 04:33.67
38.52 39.60 40.01 39.48 40.81 40.07
400m 05:12.92
39.25
20. 1/1 SERES Julia 2011 Monori Sport Egyes. 05:13.91 +25.75 427
RId8  00.68 50m 3530 100m 01:14.50 150m 01:54.34 200m 02:34.22 250m 03:14.95 300m 03:55.42 350m 04:35.69
39.20 39.84 39.88 40.73 40.47 40.27
400m 05:13.91
38.22
21. 1/7 HAMUSICS Cecilia 2011 Zalaco ZUK 05:14.10 +25.94 426
RIdé  00.72 50m  35.01 100m 01:13.76 150m 01:53.60 200m 02:33.75 250m 03:14.16 300m 03:54.93 350m 04:35.00
38.75 39.84 40.15 40.41 40.77 40.07
400m 05:14.10
39.10
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| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 5/4 BARTALOS Anna 2010 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 04:35.01 635
Edzd: Sirkd Andras
RId6 0073 50m  30.68 100m 01:04.52 150m 01:39.73 200m 02:15.10 250m 02:50.72 300m 03:26.11 350m 04:01.48
33.84 35.21 35.37 35.62 35.39 35.37
400m 04:35.01
33.53
2. 52 PRIESTER Jazmin Néra 2010 BVSC-Zuglé 04:40.12 +05.11 601
RId6 0081 50m 3134 100m 01:05.81 150m 01:41.77 200m 02:17.66 250m 02:53.92 300m 03:29.69 350m 04:05.60
34.47 35.96 35.89 36.26 35.77 35.91
400m 04:40.12
34.52
3. 5/5 MOHAY Janka 2010 BACSVvizsc 04:44.12 +09.11 576
RId6 0067 50m  32.01 100m 01:06.90 150m 01:42.12 200m 02:18.21 250m 02:54.78 300m 03:31.32 350m 04:07.93
34.89 35.22 36.09 36.57 36.54 36.61
400m 04:44.12
36.19
4, 4/4 NAGYNEMEDI Anna Rebeka 2010 NICS-HSUVC 04:44.27 +09.26 575
RId6  00.84 50m 3070 100m 01:06.00 150m 01:42.47 200m 02:19.10 250m 02:55.39 300m 03:32.17 350m 04:08.49
35.30 36.47 36.63 36.29 36.78 36.32
400m 04:44.27
35.78
5. 4/1 PINCESI Szonja 2010 Budaféka XXII. SE 04:46.22 +11.21 563
RId6  00.70 50m  32.71 100m 01:08.79 150m 01:45.76 200m 02:22.81 250m 02:59.83 300m 03:36.81 350m 04:13.15
36.08 36.97 37.05 37.02 36.98 36.34
400m 04:46.22
33.07
6. 4/7 NAGY Emma 2010 DKSE Dunatijvaros 04:46.85 +11.84 559
RId6  00.71 50m 3227 100m 01:07.88 150m 01:44.77 200m 02:21.64 250m 02:57.53 300m 03:34.65 350m 04:10.82
35.61 36.89 36.87 35.89 37.12 36.17
400m 04:46.85
36.03
7. 4/2 BALOGH Viktéria Eniko 2010 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 04:47.23 +12.22 557
RId6 0076 50m 3238 100m 01:08.38 150m 01:45.10 200m 02:22.38 250m 02:59.30 300m 03:37.05 350m 04:12.80
36.00 36.72 37.28 36.92 37.75 35.75
400m 04:47.23
34.43
8. 5/3 NAGY-BENEDEK lzabell 2010 Békéscsaba Elére Usz 04:47.24 +12.23 557
RId6  00.75 50m 3163 100m 01:07.23 150m 01:43.68 200m 02:20.85 250m 02:57.85 300m 03:34.93 350m 04:11.74
35.60 36.45 37.17 37.00 37.08 36.81
400m 04:47.24
35.50
9. 5/7 ZSENIRéka 2010 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 04:47.66 +12.65 555
RIdG  00.80 50m 3243 100m 01:08.48 150m 01:45.39 200m 02:22.69 250m 02:59.66 300m 03:36.59 350m 04:13.18
36.05 36.91 37.30 36.97 36.93 36.59
400m 04:47.66
34.48
10. 5/9 ILLES Viktoria 2010 RAJA *94 Uszoklub 04:47.69 +12.68 554
RId6  00.81 50m 3258 100m 01:07.97 150m 01:44.38 200m 02:21.60 250m 02:58.77 300m 03:35.93 350m 04:12.15
35.39 36.41 37.22 37.17 37.16 36.22
400m 04:47.69
35.54
11. 4/0 GULYAS Fanni 2010 Kaposvari S| 04:50.70 +15.69 537
RId6  00.71 50m  31.87 100m 01:07.81 150m 01:45.30 200m 02:22.39 250m 03:00.03 300m 03:37.71 350m 04:15.19
35.94 37.49 37.09 37.64 37.68 37.48
400m 04:50.70
35.51
12. 5/1 KINCZEL Adrienn 2010 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 04:51.57 +16.56 532
RId6 0077 50m 3366 100m 01:09.80 150m 01:47.09 200m 02:24.45 250m 03:01.48 300m 03:38.82 350m 04:15.76
36.14 37.29 37.36 37.03 37.34 36.94
400m 04:51.57
35.81
13. 5/8 POCSALYI Panna Kerka 2010 FTC 04:52.57 +17.56 527
RId6  00.68 50m 3245 100m 01:08.28 150m 01:44.88 200m 02:22.15 250m 02:59.64 300m 03:37.30 350m 04:15.08
35.83 36.60 37.27 37.49 37.66 37.78
400m 04:52.57
37.49
Nyomtatva: ViNvvA m"‘"’"“s'\; GBBD arena market CIB BANK B M Malmsten Oldal: 3/4
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14. 3/7 CEDOLINI Carlotta 2010 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 04:52.80 +17.79 526
RId6  00.71 50m 3288 100m 01:10.01 150m 01:47.32 200m 02:24.79 250m 03:01.50 300m 03:39.15 350m 04:16.24
37.13 37.31 37.47 36.71 37.65 37.09
400m 04:52.80
36.56
15. 4/8 HARGITAI Lola Jazmin 2010 Kaposvari "Adorjan” 04:53.74 +18.73 521
RId6  00.80 50m 3272 100m 01:09.22 150m 01:46.46 200m 02:24.19 250m 03:01.66 300m 03:39.81 350m 04:17.52
36.50 37.24 37.73 37.47 38.15 37.71
400m 04:53.74
36.22
16. 3/5 KOVACS Lara Gréta 2010 Egri Usz6 Klub 04:54.73 +19.72 516
RId6 0063 50m  33.83 100m 01:10.01 150m 01:47.57 200m 02:25.25 250m 03:03.41 300m 03:41.48 350m 04:18.97
36.18 37.56 37.68 38.16 38.07 37.49
400m 04:54.73
35.76
17. 4/9 BARTOS Gréta 2010 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 04:56.69 +21.68 505
RId6  00.65 50m  33.14 100m 01:09.78 150m 01:47.67 200m 02:25.93 250m 03:04.00 300m 03:42.50 350m 04:20.70
36.64 37.89 38.26 38.07 38.50 38.20
400m 04:56.69
35.99
18. 3/6 FEHER Noéra 2010 HOD Usz6 SE 04:56.99 +21.98 504
RId6  00.94 50m 3325 100m 01:09.58 150m 01:46.78 200m 02:25.17 250m 03:03.17 300m 03:42.23 350m 04:20.65
36.33 37.20 38.39 38.00 39.06 38.42
400m 04:56.99
36.34
19. 2/2 ORBAN Noa 2010 Kiskunhalasi UGYE 04:57.36 +22.35 502
RId6  00.81 50m  34.02 100m 01:11.28 150m 01:48.85 200m 02:26.72 250m 03:04.48 300m 03:42.44 350m 04:19.92
37.26 37.57 37.87 37.76 37.96 37.48
400m 04:57.36
37.44
20. 1/3 HIVES Annaliza 2010 Ujpesti Tora Egylet 05:01.16 +26.15 483
RId6 0073 50m  34.06 100m 01:11.82 150m 01:50.31 200m 02:28.72 250m 03:07.05 300m 03:45.93 350m 04:24.28
37.76 38.49 38.41 38.33 38.88 38.35
400m 05:01.16
36.88
21. 2/9 KRESAK Lora 2010 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 05:01.36 +26.35 482
RId6 0074 50m 3345 100m 01:10.98 150m 01:49.15 200m 02:28.04 250m 03:06.57 300m 03:45.53 350m 04:23.90
37.53 38.17 38.89 38.53 38.96 38.37
400m 05:01.36
37.46
22. 2/3 NAGYIVAN Borbala 2010 Darnyi Tamas SC 05:01.56 +26.55 481
RId6  00.81 50m  33.49 100m 01:10.73 150m 01:48.88 200m 02:27.56 250m 03:06.35 300m 03:45.48 350m 04:24.08
37.24 38.15 38.68 38.79 39.13 38.60
400m 05:01.56
37.48
23. 2/0 BAGAMERY Mirtill 2010 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 05:01.85 +26.84 480
RId6  00.81 50m  33.98 100m 01:11.47 150m 01:49.77 200m 02:28.55 250m 03:07.17 300m 03:45.96 350m 04:24.56
37.49 38.30 38.78 38.62 38.79 38.60
400m 05:01.85
37.29
24. 3/0 DANI-FULOP Eszter 2010 Budaféka XXII. SE 05:01.87 +26.86 480
RId6 0070 50m 3318 100m 01:10.02 150m 01:48.30 200m 02:27.21 250m 03:05.97 300m 03:44.80 350m 04:23.95
36.84 38.28 38.91 38.76 38.83 39.15
400m 05:01.87
37.92
25. 3/4 HARTAI Emese 2010 Bohdchal Egyesiilet 05:02.14 +27.13 478
RId6 0078 50m 3295 100m 01:09.31 150m 01:47.99 200m 02:27.27 250m 03:06.63 300m 03:46.84 350m 04:26.27
36.36 38.68 39.28 39.36 40.21 39.43
400m 05:02.14
35.87
26. 1/4 TIHOR Jazmin 2010 Miskolci Sportiskola 05:02.52 +27.51 477
RId6 0057 50m 3343 100m 01:10.81 150m 01:50.07 200m 02:29.97 250m 03:08.96 300m 03:49.07 350m 04:28.24
37.38 39.26 39.90 38.99 40.11 39.17
400m 05:02.52
34.28
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